Project
Catalogue n°
Type
Date
HZB1
HAZARDOUS LOCATION
HIGH BAYS
CLASS I, DIVISION 1, GROUPS B, C, D

W4 - 120
1 Drop glass lens and stripped spherical lens are only available for 30 W and 60 W models.
ORDERING GUIDE
LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
WATTS
(W)
LENS TYPE BEAM
ANGLE
(°)
VOLTS
(V)
FIXTURE
CURRENT
(A)
4 000 K LIFE L70
(HRS)
POWER
FACTOR
THD
(%)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
30
FLAT GLASS 80
120-277 0.35 4 842 155
>50 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
60 120-277 0.65 9 343 150
100 120-277 1.1 14 166 141
150 120-277 1.65 21 667 142
150 277-480 0.35 4 864 157
30
FLAT GLASS 110
120-277 0.65 9 356 153
60 120-277 1.1 15 670 153
100 120-277 1.65 22 533 152
150 120-277 1.65 21 379 141
150 277-480 1.65 23 486 155
30
DROP GLASS
120
120-277 0.35 3 992 129
60 120-277 0.65 7 957 128
30
STRIPPED SPHERICAL GLASS
120-277 0.35 4 111 132
60 120-277 0.65 8 045 131
PART
NUMBER
TYPE
CAS1018-S Yoke mount for 30 W and 60 W models
CAS1018-M Yoke mount for 100 W and 150 W models
WGD920-S Wireguard for flat lens 30 W and 60 W models
WGD920-M Wireguard for flat lens 100 W and 150 W models
WGD921-S Wireguard for spherical lens 30 W and 60 W models
WGD922-S Wireguard for drop lens 30 W and 60 W models
JB0331 Junction box
1 Pipe is not supplied.
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS1
BRAND MODEL NUMBER
LEVITON DS710
LUTRON NTSTV-DV, NFTV, DVSTV
Dimming range: 0%-100%
1 This table shows dimmers that have been tested and have demon-
strated proper operation under normal conditions. Each installation
being unique, various factors such as load, common neutrals or other